
A la carte Wedding + Event Flowers
 All flowers grown with lots of love + organic practices in our oceanside//mountain edge flower fields.

Flowers vary seasonally + include focal flowers as well as lush textural elements such as seed pods,
foliage, grasses + more. Our designs are rooted in the patterns of the wild world: diverse, abundant,
beautifully asymmetric. A la carte flowers are farmers choice, based on whatever is most beautiful in

the field that week, though we can accommodate palette requests + are delighted to accept
inspiration photos to inform the design. 

We will be in touch within a week of contact for a price estimate based upon your needs. A la carte
weddings are first come, first serve + your date is not considered reserved until full payment is

received.

Free pickup at the farm in Carpinteria (address provided via email). We deliver within ~20 mile
radius for an additional $100, with a minimum order of $600. Please reach out with any further

questions! 

Bridal bouquet                             

Bridesmaid bouquet                   

Boutonniere                                 

Flower Crown                              

Flower arch                               
                        
Mason jar arrangement (pint)

Mason jar arrangement (quart)

Statement // altar piece

Bud vases

Bulk buckets

$250

$80-150

$25

$100

$600-3000

$35

$75

$250

$10

$125-150


