A la carte Wedding + Event Flowers

All flowers grown with lots of love + organic practices in our oceanside//mountain edge flower fields. Flowers vary seasonally + include focal flowers as well as lush textural elements such as seed pods, foliage, grasses + more. Our designs are rooted in the patterns of the wild world: diverse, abundant, beautifully asymmetric. A la carte flowers are farmers choice, based on whatever is most beautiful in the field that week, though we can accommodate palette requests + are delighted to accept inspiration photos to inform the design.

We will be in touch within a week of contact for a price estimate based upon your needs. A la carte weddings are first come, first serve + your date is not considered reserved until full payment is received

Free pickup at the farm in Carpinteria (address provided via email). We deliver within ~20 mile radius for an additional \$100, with a minimum order of \$600. Please reach out with any further questions!

Bridal bouquet	\$250
Bridesmaid bouquet	\$80-150
Boutonniere	\$25
Flower Crown	\$100
Flower arch	\$600-3000
Mason jar arrangement (pint)	\$35
Mason jar arrangement (quart)	\$75
Statement // altar piece	\$250
Bud vases	\$10
Bulk buckets	\$125-150

